
Round 1 ANZAC Round Round 7 Round 11

Saturday 22nd April Saturday 3rd June Saturday 15th July

Cerberus v Red Hill 10:00am Mornington v Pines 10:00am Cerberus v Hastings 10:00am

Mornington v Karingal 12:00pm Karingal v Red Hill Pines v Karingal

Bonbeach v Pines Mount Martha v Hastings Red Hill v Bonbeach

Mount Martha v Fountain Gate Sunday 4th June Warragul Industrials v Mount Martha

Hastings v Warragul Industrials Fountain Gate v Bonbeach 2:30pm Mornington v Fountain Gate

Warragul Industrials v Cerberus 12:00pm

Round 2 Kings Birthday Bye Round 12

Saturday 29th April Saturday 10th June Saturday 22nd July

Hastings v Cerberus Karingal v Cerberus

Karingal v Pines 12:00pm Mount Martha v Warragul Industrials

Bonbeach v Red Hill Hastings v Pines

Mount Martha v Warragul Industrials Bonbeach v Mornington

Sunday 30th April Sunday 23rd July

Fountain Gate v Mornington 2:30pm Fountan Gate v Red Hill 2:30pm

Round 3 Round 8 Round 13

Saturday 6th May Saturday 17th June Saturday 29th July

Cerberus v Karingal 10:00am Red Hill v Cerberus Cerberus v Mornington 10:00am

Warragul Industrials v Bonbeach 6:40pm Karingal v Mornington 12:00pm Red Hill v Mount Martha

Red Hill v Fountain Gate Pines v Bonbeach Bonbeach v Hastings

Pines v Hastings Warragul Industrials v Hastings Warragul Industrials v Karingal 6:40pm

Sunday 7th May Sunday 18th June Sunday 30th July

Mornington v Mount Martha 10:00am Fountain Gate v Mount Martha 2:30pm Fountain Gate v Pines 2:30pm

Round 4 Round 9 Round 14

Saturday 13th May Saturday 24th June Saturday 5th August

Mornington v Cerberus 10:00am Cerberus v Fountain Gate 10:00am Mornington v Warragul Industrials 12:00pm

Mount Martha v Red Hill Red Hill v Warragul Industrials Pines v Red Hill

Hastings v Bonbeach Hastings v Mornington Mount Martha v Karingal

Pines v Fountain Gate Bonbeach v Karingal Cerberus v Bonbeach 10:00am

Sunday 14th May Pines v Mount Martha Hastings v Fountain Gate

Karingal v Warragul Industrials 12:00pm 

Round 5 Round 10 Pre Finals Bye

Saturday 20th May Saturday 1st July Saturday 12th August

Warragul Industrials v Mornington 6:40pm Mount Martha v Cerberus

Red Hill v Pines Hastings v Red Hill

Karingal v Mount Martha 12:00pm Mornington v Bonbeach 10:00am

Bonbeach v Cerberus Pines v Warragul Industrials

Sunday 21st May Sunday 2nd July

Fountain Gate v Hastings 2:30pm Fountain Gate v Karingal 2:30pm

Round 6 Mid Season Bye Possible Rep Game FINALS

Saturday 27th May Saturday 8th July Week 1 -  Weekend of 19th and 20th August

Cerberus v Pines 10:00am Week 2 - Sunday 27th August

Karingal v Hastings 12:00pm Grand Final Sunday 3rd September

Bonbeach v Mount Martha

Red Hill v Mornington

Warragul Industrials v Fountain Gate 6:40pm
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